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Temporada 2019, Grupo 2
Fecha 29 Jun 2019, 17:00
Lugar Castro Urdiales (Cantabria)
URL http://www.liga-arc.com/es/regata/372/i.-bandera-castro-glass

Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º BERMEO B-AVIA 21:51,78 11
2º CASTRO-CANTERAS DE SANTULLAN 21:55,46 10
3º ORIO-BABYAUTO 21:56,80 9
4º PORTUGALETE 22:02,29 8
5º GO FIT-HONDARRIBIA 22:14,70 7
6º BUSTURIALDEA 22:23,13 6
7º GETXO 22:23,29 5
8º MUTRIKU 22:57,11 4
9º SAN JUAN 23:10,30 3
10º A.N. CASTRO GLASS 23:16,43 2
11º PORTU-DEUSTO 23:19,54 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º ORIO-BABYAUTO 30
2º GETXO 26
3º BERMEO B-AVIA 25
4º CASTRO-CANTERAS DE SANTULLAN 25
5º PORTUGALETE 24
6º GO FIT-HONDARRIBIA 22
7º BUSTURIALDEA 16
8º PORTU-DEUSTO 9
9º SAN JUAN 9
10º MUTRIKU 8
11º A.N. CASTRO GLASS 4

Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 A.N. CASTRO GLASS 5:42 11:28 17:34 23:16,43
1 MUTRIKU 5:36 11:16 17:18 22:57,11
1 SAN JUAN 5:35 11:24 17:31 23:10,30
1 PORTU-DEUSTO 5:44 11:29 17:38 23:19,54
1 BUSTURIALDEA 5:32 11:06 16:56 22:23,13

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 BERMEO B-AVIA 5:22 10:49 16:28 21:51,78
1 GO FIT-HONDARRIBIA 5:29 11:03 16:48 22:14,70
1 CASTRO-CANTERAS DE SANTULLAN 5:20 10:48 16:30 21:55,46
1 PORTUGALETE 5:22 10:52 16:39 22:02,29
1 GETXO 5:27 11:07 16:52 22:23,29
1 ORIO-BABYAUTO 5:18 10:51 16:35 21:56,80
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